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Description

199101100000
10050

01/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

325 572

199101110000
11910

01/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J. ELLIOTT
CORP

325 625

199101110000
12180

01/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENNINGER,
STEPHEN J.&
SU

325 635

199101110000
12280

01/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FROHOCK,
MARY C.

325 651

199101110000
12290

01/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GENTRY,
JOHN R. III &
KAY

325 650

199101160000
14460

01/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
HOWARD N. &
TILLI

325 969

199101180000
18770

01/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY, JAMES
B,JR.&A.ETAL

326 273

199102210000
55270

02/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

330 310

199103190000
80250

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULOTTA. D.
MICHAEL

334 19

199104010000
91240

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALLIA,
ANTHONY A. &
KATH

335 773

199103200000
81800

03/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNIVERSITY
INVESTMENT
S

334 265

199103210000
82550

03/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHANCELLOR
CHARLIE DBA
C

334 400

199103210000
82640

03/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWK, LEON
L. & GRACE

334 403

199104020000
93490

04/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C&W CONST
CO         ETAL

336 352

199104100001
02360

04/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYAN
CONST CO
INC

337 533

199104170001
09320

04/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKS,
RICHELLE

338 489

199104250001
18460

04/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JAMES E. DBA
JAMES

339 859

199104250001
18550

04/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MALLORY,
MARK E.
ETAL

340 16

199105020001
25470

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
JAMES & JOY
ETAL

340 942

199105020001
26140

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
JAMES &
KEEL-ETAL

340 942

199106110001
65970

06/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PREFONTAIN
E, KENNETH &
FR

347 610



199106050001
60250

06/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

346 22

199106190001
76720

06/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

349 99

199106190001
76670

06/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES DBA
MASON CO

349 98

199106190001
77410

06/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JAMES E. DBA
JAMES

349 95

199106210001
80070

06/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PORTERA,
JUDY
ETAL

349 648

199106260001
84200

06/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HASKELL,
WYATT R.

350 406

199107150002
02660

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
MARSHALL L.
& SAR

353 432

199107160002
04650

07/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE
SUDDERTH
BUILDERS

353 665

199107160002
05290

07/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

353 666


