Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK; Date Recorded= 1991;										
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
199101100000 10050	01/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	325	572			•
199101110000 11910	01/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J. ELLIOTT CORP	325	625			
199101110000 12180	01/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENNINGER, STEPHEN J.& SU	325	635			
199101110000 12280	01/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FROHOCK, MARY C.	325	651			
199101110000 12290	01/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY, JOHN R. III & KAY	325	650			
199101160000 14460	01/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, HOWARD N. & TILLI	325	969			
199101180000 18770	01/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRBY, JAMES B,JR.&A.ETAL	326	273			
199102210000 55270	02/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	330	310			
199103190000 80250	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULOTTA. D. MICHAEL	334	19			
199104010000 91240	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLIA, ANTHONY A. & KATH	335	773			
199103200000 81800	03/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNIVERSITY INVESTMENT S	334	265			
199103210000 82550	03/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCELLOR CHARLIE DBA C	334	400			
199103210000 82640	03/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWK, LEON L. & GRACE	334	403			
199104020000 93490	04/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	C&W CONST CO ETAL	336	352			
199104100001 02360	04/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYAN CONST CO INC	337	533			
199104170001 09320	04/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKS, RICHELLE	338	489			
199104250001 18460	04/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JAMES E. DBA JAMES	339	859			
199104250001 18550	04/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLORY, MARK E. ETAL	340	16			
199105020001 25470	05/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JAMES & JOY ETAL	340	942			
199105020001 26140	05/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JAMES & KEEL-ETAL	340	942			
199106110001 65970	06/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PREFONTAIN E, KENNETH & FR	347	610			

199106050001 60250	06/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK		SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	346	22		
199106190001 76720	06/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	349	99		
199106190001 76670	06/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES DBA MASON CO	349	98		
199106190001 77410	06/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JAMES E. DBA JAMES	349	95		
199106210001 80070	06/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERA, JUDY ETAL	349	648		
199106260001 84200	06/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HASKELL, WYATT R.	350	406		
199107150002 02660	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, MARSHALL L. & SAR	353	432		
199107160002 04650	07/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE SUDDERTH BUILDERS	353	665		
199107160002 05290	07/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	353	666		